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日時
料金メータ 差

備考

2011/07/10 17:26 12605.2 21464.3 34069.5 0.0 0 0.0
2011/07/11 06:12 12606.2 21468.6 34074.8 5.3 5.3 1.62 0.78 2.93 5.34 5.34 5.34 0.04 0.04 101% 101%
2011/07/11 18:33 12608.2 21468.8 34077.0 7.5 2.2 3.00 1.48 2.96 7.44 7.44 2.10 -0.06 -0.10 99% 96%
2011/07/12 05:52 12609.3 21473.1 34082.4 12.9 5.4 4.52 2.24 6.08 12.84 12.84 5.40 -0.06 0.00 100% 100%
2011/07/12 18:42 12611.3 21473.5 34084.8 15.3 2.4 5.96 3.00 6.16 15.12 15.12 2.28 -0.18 -0.12 99% 95%
2011/07/13 06:01 12612.4 21477.9 34090.3 20.8 5.5 7.52 3.80 9.28 20.60 20.60 5.48 -0.20 -0.02 99% 100%
2011/07/13 17:45 12614.4 21478.2 34092.6 23.1 2.3 8.92 4.52 9.36 22.80 22.80 2.20 -0.30 -0.10 99% 96%
2011/07/14 06:00 12615.7 21482.0 34097.7 28.2 5.1 10.60 5.44 11.84 27.88 27.88 5.08 -0.32 -0.02 99% 100%
2011/07/14 17:32 12617.6 21482.2 34099.8 30.3 2.1 11.92 6.16 11.84 29.92 29.92 2.04 -0.38 -0.06 99% 97%
2011/07/15 06:10 12618.9 21486.6 34105.5 36.0 5.7 13.64 6.84 15.12 35.60 35.60 5.68 -0.40 -0.02 99% 100%
2011/07/15 17:30 12620.8 21486.9 34107.7 38.2 2.2 15.00 7.56 15.20 37.76 37.76 2.16 -0.44 -0.04 99% 98%
2011/07/16 06:01 12622.2 21490.7 34112.9 43.4 5.2 16.72 8.32 17.76 42.80 42.80 5.04 -0.60 -0.16 99% 97%
2011/07/16 18:51 12624.5 21490.9 34115.4 45.9 2.5 18.36 9.20 17.84 45.40 45.40 2.60 -0.50 0.10 99% 104%
2011/07/17 06:02 12625.6 21494.8 34120.4 50.9 5.0 19.96 9.88 20.56 50.40 50.40 5.00 -0.50 0.00 99% 100%
2011/07/17 18:56 12628.4 21495.0 34123.4 53.9 3.0 22.00 10.76 20.64 53.40 53.40 3.00 -0.50 0.00 99% 100%
2011/07/18 06:09 12629.2 21498.2 34127.4 57.9 4.0 23.36 11.32 22.64 57.32 57.32 3.92 -0.58 -0.08 99% 98%
2011/07/18 20:51 12632.5 21498.4 34130.9 61.4 3.5 25.80 12.24 22.72 60.76 60.76 3.44 -0.64 -0.06 99% 98%
2011/07/19 17:26 12635.0 21503.2 34138.2 68.7 7.3 28.64 13.60 25.76 68.00 68.00 7.24 -0.70 -0.06 99% 99%
2011/07/20 17:35 12638.5 21507.3 34145.8 76.3 7.6 32.00 15.08 28.40 75.48 75.48 7.48 -0.82 -0.12 99% 98%
2011/07/21 18:48 12641.8 21511.1 34152.9 83.4 7.1 35.40 16.32 30.72 82.44 82.44 6.96 -0.96 -0.14 99% 98%
2011/07/22 17:54 12644.4 21516.5 34160.9 91.4 8.0 38.24 17.24 34.88 90.36 90.36 7.92 -1.04 -0.08 99% 99%
2011/07/23 17:32 12647.2 21521.3 34168.5 99.0 7.6 41.12 18.48 38.24 97.84 97.84 7.48 -1.16 -0.12 99% 98%
2011/07/24 22:43 12652.1 21524.9 34177.0 107.5 8.5 45.64 20.00 40.64 106.28 106.28 8.44 -1.22 -0.06 99% 99%
2011/07/25 17:15 12654.0 21529.7 34183.7 114.2 6.7 47.84 21.08 43.92 112.84 112.84 6.56 -1.36 -0.14 99% 98%
2011/07/26 17:52 12657.4 21533.9 34191.3 121.8 7.6 51.24 22.52 46.64 120.40 120.40 7.56 -1.40 -0.04 99% 99%
2011/07/27 17:15 12660.5 21538.7 34199.2 129.7 7.9 54.48 23.92 49.76 128.16 128.16 7.76 -1.54 -0.14 99% 98%
2011/07/29 18:10 12667.6 21546.4 34214.0 144.5 14.8 61.36 26.68 54.72 142.76 142.76 14.60 -1.74 -0.20 99% 99%
2011/07/30 17:18 12670.4 21550.5 34220.9 151.4 6.9 64.28 27.96 57.36 149.60 149.60 6.84 -1.80 -0.06 99% 99%
2011/07/31 20:13 12674.4 21554.6 34229.0 159.5 8.1 68.28 29.32 60.16 157.76 157.76 8.16 -1.74 0.06 99% 101%
2011/08/01 00:00 34229.7 160.2 0.7 68.80 29.50 60.20 158.50 158.50 0.74 -1.70 0.04 99% 106%
2011/08/01 16:48 12676.7 21558.3 34235.0 165.5 5.3 70.92 30.26 62.44 163.62 163.62 5.12 -1.88 -0.18 99% 97%
2011/08/02 15:08 12679.5 21563.0 34242.5 173.0 7.5 73.88 31.50 65.72 171.10 171.10 7.48 -1.90 -0.02 99% 100%
2011/08/03 17:33 12683.0 21567.5 34250.5 181.0 8.0 77.32 33.02 68.68 179.02 179.02 7.92 -1.98 -0.08 99% 99%
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